Speedy Installation Guide

- BARR Plastics | barrplastics.com | 1.800.665.4499
&
&
&
&
®

Z g
=l o
F a
2 2
2 (A o
~ — 2—( 1 ] =
X STOP~ 2
1 -
2 @ 90-110 mm
E
E
DN 70-110 2 @ \/
g 560 sq ft
E
2 _
ry
RYY, z ( | E@ D Cof{lmmm )
2
S Z
= E @ 70-80 mm
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
£ g g
¥ Z Z Z
E 2 Zi
Z| Z Z|
Z — Z|
E 2 Zi
E 2 2
5—( k3 ] 5—( T ] ;
g i g 0 Z
Z — — Z|
E | L Bk L | B Z
£ S _A £ S E
Zi Z 2l
Z E Z
Z Zi Z|
=z W Z E
E E Z
E i Zi
Z - Zi Z|
Z Zi Z|
Z Z Z
Z Z Z
g2 E g
E E |l Z
E E E
E 2 g
=z Z Z
E E
E 2 2
E 2 2
Z = Z
Z g g
) (2} ©
£ C———)
- 1
— —
= Z
= Z
2 E
2 E
2 E
2 E
2 E
2 E
2 E
2 E
2 2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
N o
Nut- Feder- Nut- Feder- °
A . N
Verbindung Verbindung S-
o
-

This document contains proprietary information. It is intended solely for the information and use of potential clients involved or to be
involved in a transaction with BARR Plastics. Such proprietary information may not be used, reproduced, or disclosed to any other
parties for any other purpose without the expressed written permission.



